NEF LAW COLLEGE : GUWAHATI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

Five Year Integrated B.A. LL.B. (Hons)/ BBA LL.B. (Hons)/B.Com. LL.B. (Hons)

1. Admission Fee (One time at the time ofAdmlsswn)

2. Annual Fee

3. Semester Fee (Per Semester)
Three Years LL.B./ LL.B. (Hons)

1. Admission Fee (One time at the time ofAdmlsswn)

2. Annual Fee

3. Semester Fee (Per Semester)

Master of Law (LL.M.)

1. Admission Fee (One time at the time ofAdmlsswn)

2. Annual Fee

3. Semester Fee (Per Semester)

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Rs. 20,000/~
Rs. 10,000/~
Rs. 30,000/-

Rs. 20,000/~
Rs. 10,000/~
Rs. 25,000/-

Rs. 20,000/~
Rs. 10,000/~
Rs. 32,500/-

Five Year Integrated B.A. LL.B. (Hons) / BBA LL.B. (Hons)/B.Com. LL.B. (Hons)

Instalments Admission Fee Semester Fee Annual Fee Total
ﬁgilfsgg;e of % 20,000/~ - % 10,000/~ % 30,000/~
Seipdmely] < 30,000/ : < 30000/
January,2025 - % 30,000/~ - % 30,000/~
July, 2025 - % 30,000/~ % 10,000/~ % 40,000/~
January, 2026 - % 30,000/~ - % 30,000/~
July, 2026 % 30,000/~ % 10,000/~ % 40,000/~
January, 2027 - % 30,000/~ - % 30,000/~
July, 2027 % 30,000/~ % 10,000/~ % 40,000/~
January, 2028 - % 30,000/~ - % 30,000/~
July, 2028 % 30,000/~ % 10,000/~ % 40,000/~
January, 2029 - % 30,000/~ - % 30,000/~

Three Years LL.B./ LL.B. (Hons)

Instalments Admission Fee Semester Fee Annual Fee Total
ﬁgiﬁggﬁ: of X 20,000/- - % 10,000/~ X 30,000/~
At the time of University - % 25,000/ - % 25,000/
Registration
January,2025 - % 25,000/ - % 25,000/
July, 2025 - X 25,000/ % 10,000/~ % 35,000/
January, 2026 - % 25,000/ - % 25,000/
July, 2026 % 25,000/ % 10,000/~ % 35,000/
January, 2027 - % 25,000/ - % 25,000/




Master of Law (LL.M.)

Instalments Admission Fee Annual Fee Semester Fee Total

At the time of % 20,000/~ % 10,000/~ - % 30,000/~
Admission

At the time of University % 32,500/- X 32,500/~
Registration

July,2025 - - % 32,500/- X 32,500/~
January, 2026 - % 10,000/~ % 32,500/~ % 42,500/~
July, 2026 - - % 32,500/~ X 32,500/~

Bank Details for NEFT / Online Payment:

A/c Name
A/C No
A/C Type
IFSC Code
Bank
Branch

Note :

(1) In addition to above fees, students are required to pay University Registration Fee, Examination
Fee, Identity Card Fee Rs. 200/-, Magazine Fee (Annually) Rs. 200/- etc as and when required.

(2) The fee paid to the College is NOT REFUNDABLE or ADJUSTABLE under any circumstances.

(3) Any student discontinuing the course at any point of time shall be liable to pay course fee for

NEF Law College
505510110000961

Savings Account

BKID0005055

Bank of India,

Mid-Corporate Branch, Guwahati

entire duration of the course.

(4) Fees should be deposited in the designated counter only against proper receipt. No amount
should be deposited to any other staff members or unauthorized person(s). The College shall
not bear responsibility if fee is deposited to any unauthorized person(s).
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